Price list of Flat Drip tape
20171027
Drip Tape with Flat Emmiter Item No Distance
(mm)
Flow
Rate(L/H)
Diameter
(mm)
Thickness(
mm)
Length
(m/roll)
Exw Unit
Price
(USD)/M
Unit Price/Roll
DT1210001 100 1-4L 12 0.18 1500 0.0276 $41.40
DT1210002 100 1-4L 12 0.2 1500 0.0290 $43.57
DT1210003 100 1-4L 12 0.3 1500 0.0362 $54.31
DT1210004 100 1-4L 12 0.4 1000 0.0436 $43.65
DT1210005 100 1-4L 12 0.5 800 0.0509 $40.69
DT1210006 100 1-4L 12 0.6 600 0.0582 $34.90
DT1210007 100 1-4L 12 0.7 600 0.0648 $38.90
DT1210008 100 1-4L 12 0.8 500 0.0731 $36.53
DT1210009 100 1-4L 12 0.9 400 0.0810 $32.40
Drip Tape with Flat Emmiter Item No Distance
(mm)
Flow
Rate(L/H)
Diameter
(mm)
Thickness
(mm)
Length
(m/roll)
Exw Unit
Price
(USD)/M
Unit Price/Roll
DT1610001 100 1-4L 16 0.18 1500 0.0320 $47.95
DT1610002 100 1-4L 16 0.2 1500 0.0339 $50.85
DT1610003 100 1-4L 16 0.3 1000 0.0439 $43.89
DT1610004 100 1-4L 16 0.4 1000 0.0534 $53.35
DT1610005 100 1-4L 16 0.5 800 0.0630 $50.40
DT1610006 100 1-4L 16 0.6 600 0.0727 $43.63
DT1610007 100 1-4L 16 0.7 600 0.0818 $49.09
DT1610008 100 1-4L 16 0.8 500 0.0925 $46.23
DT1610009 100 1-4L 16 0.9 400 0.1028 $41.13
Drip Tape with Flat Emmiter Item No Distance
(mm)
Flow
Rate(L/H)
Diameter
(mm)
Thickness
(mm)
Length
(m/roll)
Exw Unit
Price
(USD)/M
Unit Price/Roll
DT2010001 100 1-4L 20 0.18 1500 0.0363 $54.50
DT2010002 100 1-4L 20 0.2 1500 0.0388 $58.13
DT2010003 100 1-4L 20 0.3 1000 0.0512 $51.17
DT2010004 100 1-4L 20 0.4 1000 0.0631 $63.06
DT2010005 100 1-4L 20 0.5 800 0.0751 $60.10
DT2010006 100 1-4L 20 0.6 600 0.0877 $52.63
DT2010007 100 1-4L 20 0.7 600 0.1004 $60.24
DT2010008 100 1-4L 20 0.8 500 0.1130 $56.50
DT2010009 100 1-4L 20 0.9 400 0.1259 $50.35
Drip Tape with Flat Emmiter Item No Distance
(mm)
Flow
Rate(L/H)
Diameter
(mm)
Thickness(
mm)
Length
(m/roll)
Exw Unit
Price
(USD)/M
Unit Price/Roll
DT1220001 200 1-4L 12 0.18 2000 0.0203 $40.57
DT1220002 200 1-4L 12 0.2 2000 0.0217 $43.33
DT1220003 200 1-4L 12 0.3 1000 0.0291 $29.08
DT1220004 200 1-4L 12 0.4 1000 0.0360 $36.00
DT1220005 200 1-4L 12 0.5 800 0.0434 $34.70
DT1220006 200 1-4L 12 0.6 600 0.0507 $30.39
DT1220007 200 1-4L 12 0.7 600 0.0578 $34.70
DT1220008 200 1-4L 12 0.8 500 0.0657 $32.84
DT1220009 200 1-4L 12 0.9 400 0.0733 $29.30
Drip Tape with Flat Emmiter Item No Distance
(mm)
Flow
Rate
(L/H)
Diameter
(mm)
Thickness
(mm)
Length(m/ro
ll)
Exw Unit
Price
(USD)/M
Unit Price/Roll
DT1620001 200 1-4L 16 0.18 2000 0.0234 $46.90
DT1620001 200 1-4L 16 0.18 1000 0.0242 $24.21
DT1620002 200 1-4L 16 0.2 2000 0.0253 $50.58
DT1620002 200 1-4L 16 0.2 1000 0.0261 $26.05
DT1620003 200 1-4L 16 0.3 1500 0.0356 $53.46
DT1620004 200 1-4L 16 0.4 1000 0.0449 $44.88
DT1620005 200 1-4L 16 0.5 800 0.0550 $43.97
DT1620006 200 1-4L 16 0.6 600 0.0646 $38.73
DT1620007 200 1-4L 16 0.7 600 0.0740 $44.43
DT1620008 200 1-4L 16 0.8 500 0.0842 $42.10
DT1620009 200 1-4L 16 0.9 400 0.0941 $37.64
Drip Tape with Flat Emmiter Item No Distance
(mm)
Flow
Rate
(L/H)
Diameter
(mm)
Thickness
(mm)
Length(m/ro
ll)
Exw Unit
Price
(USD)/M
Unit Price/Roll
DT2020001 200 1-4L 20 0.18 2000 0.0286 $57.25
DT2020001 200 1-4L 20 0.18 1000 0.0292 $29.20
DT2020002 200 1-4L 20 0.2 2000 0.0309 $61.86
DT2020002 200 1-4L 20 0.2 1000 0.0315 $31.51
DT2020003 200 1-4L 20 0.3 1500 0.0426 $63.88
DT2020004 200 1-4L 20 0.4 1000 0.0548 $54.76
DT2020005 200 1-4L 20 0.5 800 0.0672 $53.78
DT2020006 200 1-4L 20 0.6 600 0.0797 $47.81
DT2020007 200 1-4L 20 0.7 600 0.0918 $55.07
DT2020008 200 1-4L 20 0.8 500 0.1038 $51.90
DT2020009 200 1-4L 20 0.9 400 0.1161 $46.44
Drip Tape with Flat Emmiter Item No Distance
(mm)
Flow
Rate(L/H)
Diameter
(mm)
Thickness(
mm)
Length
(m/roll)
Exw Unit
Price
(USD)/M
Unit Price/Roll
DT1230001 300 1-4L 12 0.18 2000 0.0176 $35.28
DT1230001 300 1-4L 12 0.18 1000 0.0184 $18.40
DT1230002 300 1-4L 12 0.2 2000 0.0190 $38.04
DT1230002 300 1-4L 12 0.2 1000 0.0198 $19.78
DT1230003 300 1-4L 12 0.3 1500 0.0270 $40.51
DT1230004 300 1-4L 12 0.4 1000 0.0346 $34.64
DT1230005 300 1-4L 12 0.5 800 0.0420 $33.62
DT1230006 300 1-4L 12 0.6 600 0.0493 $29.58
DT1230007 300 1-4L 12 0.7 600 0.0565 $33.89
DT1230008 300 1-4L 12 0.8 500 0.0643 $32.16
DT1230009 300 1-4L 12 0.9 400 0.0719 $28.76
Drip Tape with Flat Emmiter Item No Distance
(mm)
Flow
Rate(L/H)
Diameter(
mm)
Thickness(
mm)
Length
(m/roll)
Exw Unit
Price
(USD)/M
Unit Price/Roll
DT1630001 300 1-4L 16 0.18 2000 0.0218 $43.62
DT1630001 300 1-4L 16 0.18 1000 0.0226 $22.57
DT1630002 300 1-4L 16 0.2 2000 0.0237 $47.31
DT1630002 300 1-4L 16 0.2 1000 0.0244 $24.41
DT1630003 300 1-4L 16 0.3 1500 0.0340 $50.93
DT1630004 300 1-4L 16 0.4 1000 0.0439 $43.91
DT1630005 300 1-4L 16 0.5 800 0.0536 $42.89
DT1630006 300 1-4L 16 0.6 600 0.0638 $38.28
DT1630007 300 1-4L 16 0.7 600 0.0734 $44.03
DT1630008 300 1-4L 16 0.8 500 0.0836 $41.82
DT1630009 300 1-4L 16 0.9 400 0.0936 $37.45
Drip Tape with Flat Emmiter Item No Distance
(mm)
Flow
Rate(L/H)
Diameter(
mm)
Thickness(
mm)
Length
(m/roll)
Exw Unit
Price
(USD)/M
Unit Price/Roll
DT1630001 300 1-4L 20 0.18 2000 0.0271 $54.10
DT1630001 300 1-4L 20 0.18 1000 0.0276 $27.63
DT1630002 300 1-4L 20 0.2 2000 0.0294 $58.76
DT1630002 300 1-4L 20 0.2 1000 0.0300 $29.96
DT1630003 300 1-4L 20 0.3 1500 0.0415 $62.18
DT1630004 300 1-4L 20 0.4 1000 0.0539 $53.91
DT1630005 300 1-4L 20 0.5 800 0.0665 $53.20
DT1630006 300 1-4L 20 0.6 600 0.0791 $47.44
DT1630007 300 1-4L 20 0.7 600 0.0913 $54.78
DT1630008 300 1-4L 20 0.8 500 0.1034 $51.71
DT1630009 300 1-4L 20 0.9 400 0.1158 $46.34
Drip Tape with Flat Emmiter Item No Distance
(mm)
Flow Rate
(L/H)
Diameter
(mm)
Thickness
(mm)
Length
(m/roll)
Exw Unit
Price
(USD)/M
Unit Price/Roll
DT1240001 400 1-4L 12 0.18 2000 0.0171 $34.25
DT1240001 400 1-4L 12 0.18 1000 0.0179 $17.89
DT1240002 400 1-4L 12 0.2 2000 0.0185 $37.04
DT1240002 400 1-4L 12 0.2 1000 0.0193 $19.28
DT1240003 400 1-4L 12 0.3 1500 0.0266 $39.87
DT1240004 400 1-4L 12 0.4 1000 0.0343 $34.29
DT1240005 400 1-4L 12 0.5 800 0.0417 $33.40
DT1240006 400 1-4L 12 0.6 600 0.0491 $29.46
DT1240007 400 1-4L 12 0.7 600 0.0563 $33.80
DT1240008 400 1-4L 12 0.8 500 0.0643 $32.13
DT1240009 400 1-4L 12 0.9 400 0.0719 $28.76
Drip Tape with Flat Emmiter Item No Distance
(mm)
Flow Rate
(L/H)
Diameter
(mm)
Thickness
(mm)
Length
(m/roll)
Exw Unit
Price
(USD)/M
Unit Price/Roll
DT1640001 400 1-4L 16 0.18 2000 0.0213 $42.67
DT1640001 400 1-4L 16 0.18 1000 0.0221 $22.10
DT1640002 400 1-4L 16 0.2 2000 0.0232 $46.39
DT1640002 400 1-4L 16 0.2 1000 0.0240 $23.96
DT1640003 400 1-4L 16 0.3 1500 0.0336 $50.39
DT1640004 400 1-4L 16 0.4 1000 0.0436 $43.64
DT1640005 400 1-4L 16 0.5 800 0.0534 $42.75
DT1640006 400 1-4L 16 0.6 600 0.0631 $37.87
DT1640007 400 1-4L 16 0.7 600 0.0727 $43.62
DT1640008 400 1-4L 16 0.8 500 0.0830 $41.48
DT1640009 400 1-4L 16 0.9 400 0.0930 $37.18
Drip Tape with Flat Emmiter Item No Distance
(mm)
Flow Rate
(L/H)
Diameter
(mm)
Thickness
(mm)
Length
(m/roll)
Exw Unit
Price
(USD)/M
Unit Price/Roll
DT2040001 400 1-4L 20 0.18 2000 0.0264 $52.74
DT2040001 400 1-4L 20 0.18 1000 0.0270 $26.95
DT2040002 400 1-4L 20 0.2 2000 0.0287 $57.40
DT2040002 400 1-4L 20 0.2 1000 0.0293 $53.88
DT2040003 400 1-4L 20 0.3 1500 0.0408 $61.15
DT2040004 400 1-4L 20 0.4 1000 0.0546 $54.62
DT2040005 400 1-4L 20 0.5 800 0.0658 $52.65
DT2040006 400 1-4L 20 0.6 600 0.0784 $47.03
DT2040007 400 1-4L 20 0.7 600 0.0906 $54.37
DT2040008 400 1-4L 20 0.8 500 0.1027 $51.37
DT2040009 400 1-4L 20 0.9 400 0.1152 $46.06
Drip Tape with Flat Emmiter Item No Distance
(mm)
Flow Rate
(L/H)
Diameter
(mm)
Thickness
(mm)
Length
(m/roll)
Exw Unit
Price
(USD)/M
Unit Price/Roll
DT1250001 500 1-4L 12 0.18 2000 0.0167 $33.43
DT1250001 500 1-4L 12 0.18 1000 0.0175 $17.48
DT1250002 500 1-4L 12 0.2 2000 0.0181 $36.22
DT1250002 500 1-4L 12 0.2 1000 0.0189 $18.87
DT1250003 500 1-4L 12 0.3 1500 0.0262 $39.25
DT1250004 500 1-4L 12 0.4 1000 0.0339 $33.88
DT1250005 500 1-4L 12 0.5 800 0.0413 $33.07
DT1250006 500 1-4L 12 0.6 600 0.0487 $29.21
DT1250007 500 1-4L 12 0.7 600 0.0559 $33.56
DT1250008 500 1-4L 12 0.8 500 0.0638 $31.92
DT1250009 500 1-4L 12 0.9 400 0.0715 $28.60
Drip Tape with Flat Emmiter Item No Distance
(mm)
Flow Rate
(L/H)
Diameter
(mm)
Thickness
(mm)
Length
(m/roll)
Exw Unit
Price
(USD)/M
Unit Price/Roll
DT1650001 500 1-4L 16 0.18 2000 0.0209 $41.85
DT1650001 500 1-4L 16 0.18 1000 0.0215 $21.48
DT1650002 500 1-4L 16 0.2 2000 0.0226 $45.14
DT1650002 500 1-4L 16 0.2 1000 0.0233 $23.33
DT1650003 500 1-4L 16 0.3 1500 0.0329 $49.31
DT1650004 500 1-4L 16 0.4 1000 0.0428 $42.83
DT1650005 500 1-4L 16 0.5 800 0.0525 $42.02
DT1650006 500 1-4L 16 0.6 600 0.0621 $37.27
DT1650007 500 1-4L 16 0.7 600 0.0716 $42.97
DT1650008 500 1-4L 16 0.8 500 0.0818 $40.89
DT1650009 500 1-4L 16 0.9 400 0.0917 $36.67
Drip Tape with Flat Emmiter Item No Distance
(mm)
Flow Rate
(L/H)
Diameter
(mm)
Thickness
(mm)
Length
(m/roll)
Exw Unit
Price
(USD)/M
Unit Price/Roll
DT1650001 500 1-4L 20 0.18 2000 0.0257 $51.43
DT1650001 500 1-4L 20 0.18 1000 0.0263 $26.29
DT1650002 500 1-4L 20 0.2 2000 0.0280 $56.04
DT1650002 500 1-4L 20 0.2 1000 0.0286 $28.60
DT1650003 500 1-4L 20 0.3 1500 0.0400 $59.97
DT1650004 500 1-4L 20 0.4 1000 0.0523 $52.32
DT1650005 500 1-4L 20 0.5 800 0.0648 $51.83
DT1650006 500 1-4L 20 0.6 600 0.0772 $46.35
DT1650007 500 1-4L 20 0.7 600 0.0894 $53.61
DT1650008 500 1-4L 20 0.8 500 0.1014 $50.69
DT1650009 500 1-4L 20 0.9 400 0.1137 $45.47
Drip Tape with Flat Emmiter Item No Distance
(mm)
Flow Rate
(L/H)
Diameter
(mm)
Thickness
(mm)
Length
(m/roll)
Exw Unit
Price
(USD)/M
Unit Price/Roll
DT1260001 600 1-4L 12 0.18 2000 0.0163 $32.58
DT1260001 600 1-4L 12 0.18 1000 0.0170 $17.04
DT1260002 600 1-4L 12 0.2 2000 0.0177 $35.34
DT1260002 600 1-4L 12 0.2 1000 0.0184 $18.42
DT1260003 600 1-4L 12 0.3 1500 0.0257 $38.48
DT1260004 600 1-4L 12 0.4 1000 0.0333 $33.29
DT1260005 600 1-4L 12 0.5 800 0.0407 $32.54
DT1260006 600 1-4L 12 0.6 600 0.0480 $28.77
DT1260007 600 1-4L 12 0.7 600 0.0551 $33.08
DT1260008 600 1-4L 12 0.8 500 0.0630 $31.49
DT1260009 600 1-4L 12 0.9 400 0.0706 $28.22
Drip Tape with Flat Emmiter Item No Distance
(mm)
Flow Rate
(L/H)
Diameter
(mm)
Thickness
(mm)
Length
(m/roll)
Exw Unit
Price
(USD)/M
Unit Price/Roll
DT1660001 600 1-4L 16 0.18 2000 0.0205 $40.91
DT1660001 600 1-4L 16 0.18 1000 0.0212 $21.21
DT1660002 600 1-4L 16 0.2 2000 0.0223 $44.60
DT1660002 600 1-4L 16 0.2 1000 0.0231 $23.06
DT1660003 600 1-4L 16 0.3 1500 0.0326 $48.90
DT1660004 600 1-4L 16 0.4 1000 0.0426 $42.56
DT1660005 600 1-4L 16 0.5 800 0.0523 $41.81
DT1660006 600 1-4L 16 0.6 600 0.0619 $37.11
DT1660007 600 1-4L 16 0.7 600 0.0713 $42.81
DT1660008 600 1-4L 16 0.8 500 0.0815 $40.75
DT1660009 600 1-4L 16 0.9 400 0.0914 $36.56
Drip Tape with Flat Emmiter Item No Distance
(mm)
Flow Rate
(L/H)
Diameter
(mm)
Thickness
(mm)
Length
(m/roll)
Exw Unit
Price
(USD)/M
Unit Price/Roll
DT1660001 600 1-4L 20 0.18 2000 0.0254 $50.89
DT1660001 600 1-4L 20 0.18 1000 0.0260 $26.02
DT1660002 600 1-4L 20 0.2 2000 0.0278 $55.50
DT1660002 600 1-4L 20 0.2 1000 0.0283 $28.33
DT1660003 600 1-4L 20 0.3 1500 0.0397 $59.56
DT1660004 600 1-4L 20 0.4 1000 0.0521 $52.05
DT1660005 600 1-4L 20 0.5 800 0.0645 $51.61
DT1660006 600 1-4L 20 0.6 600 0.0770 $46.18
DT1660007 600 1-4L 20 0.7 600 0.0891 $53.45
DT1660008 600 1-4L 20 0.8 500 0.1011 $50.55
DT1660009 600 1-4L 20 0.9 400 0.1134 $45.36
Drip Tape with Flat Emmiter Item No Distance
(mm)
Flow Rate
(L/H)
Diameter
(mm)
Thickness
(mm)
Length
(m/roll)
Exw Unit
Price
(USD)/M
Unit Price/Roll
DT1270001 700 1-4L 12 0.18 2000 0.0161 $32.19
DT1270001 700 1-4L 12 0.18 1000 0.0169 $16.85
DT1270002 700 1-4L 12 0.2 2000 0.0175 $34.95
DT1270002 700 1-4L 12 0.2 1000 0.0182 $18.23
DT1270003 700 1-4L 12 0.3 1500 0.0255 $38.19
DT1270004 700 1-4L 12 0.4 1000 0.0331 $33.10
DT1270005 700 1-4L 12 0.5 800 0.0405 $32.39
DT1270006 700 1-4L 12 0.6 600 0.0478 $28.66
DT1270007 700 1-4L 12 0.7 600 0.0549 $32.96
DT1270008 700 1-4L 12 0.8 500 0.0628 $31.39
DT1270009 700 1-4L 12 0.9 400 0.0704 $28.14
Drip Tape with Flat Emmiter Item No Distance
(mm)
Flow Rate
(L/H)
Diameter
(mm)
Thickness
(mm)
Length
(m/roll)
Exw Unit
Price
(USD)/M
Unit Price/Roll
DT1670001 700 1-4L 16 0.18 2000 0.0203 $40.53
DT1670001 700 1-4L 16 0.18 1000 0.0210 $21.02
DT1670002 700 1-4L 16 0.2 2000 0.0221 $44.22
DT1670002 700 1-4L 16 0.2 1000 0.0229 $22.86
DT1670003 700 1-4L 16 0.3 1500 0.0324 $48.61
DT1670004 700 1-4L 16 0.4 1000 0.0424 $42.36
DT1670005 700 1-4L 16 0.5 800 0.0521 $41.65
DT1670006 700 1-4L 16 0.6 600 0.0617 $36.99
DT1670007 700 1-4L 16 0.7 600 0.0711 $42.69
DT1670008 700 1-4L 16 0.8 500 0.0813 $40.66
DT1670009 700 1-4L 16 0.9 400 0.0912 $36.48
Drip Tape with Flat Emmiter Item No Distance
(mm)
Flow Rate
(L/H)
Diameter
(mm)
Thickness
(mm)
Length
(m/roll)
Exw Unit
Price
(USD)/M
Unit Price/Roll
DT1670001 700 1-4L 20 0.18 2000 0.0253 $50.50
DT1670001 700 1-4L 20 0.18 1000 0.0258 $25.83
DT1670002 700 1-4L 20 0.2 2000 0.0276 $55.12
DT1670002 700 1-4L 20 0.2 1000 0.0281 $28.14
DT1670003 700 1-4L 20 0.3 1500 0.0395 $59.27
DT1670004 700 1-4L 20 0.4 1000 0.0519 $51.86
DT1670005 700 1-4L 20 0.5 800 0.0643 $51.46
DT1670006 700 1-4L 20 0.6 600 0.0768 $46.07
DT1670007 700 1-4L 20 0.7 600 0.0889 $53.33
DT1670008 700 1-4L 20 0.8 500 0.1009 $50.45
DT1670009 700 1-4L 20 0.9 400 0.1132 $45.28
Drip Tape with Flat Emmiter Item No Distance
(mm)
Flow Rate
(L/H)
Diameter
(mm)
Thickness
(mm)
Length
(m/roll)
Exw Unit
Price
(USD)/M
Unit Price/Roll
DT1280001 800 1-4L 12 0.18 2000 0.0159 $31.90
DT1280001 800 1-4L 12 0.18 1000 0.0167 $16.71
DT1280002 800 1-4L 12 0.2 2000 0.0173 $34.66
DT1280002 800 1-4L 12 0.2 1000 0.0181 $18.09
DT1280003 800 1-4L 12 0.3 1500 0.0253 $37.97
DT1280004 800 1-4L 12 0.4 1000 0.0330 $32.95
DT1280005 800 1-4L 12 0.5 800 0.0403 $32.27
DT1280006 800 1-4L 12 0.6 600 0.0476 $28.57
DT1280007 800 1-4L 12 0.7 600 0.0548 $32.87
DT1280008 800 1-4L 12 0.8 500 0.0626 $31.32
DT1280009 800 1-4L 12 0.9 400 0.0702 $28.09
Drip Tape with Flat Emmiter Item No Distance
(mm)
Flow Rate
(L/H)
Diameter
(mm)
Thickness
(mm)
Length
(m/roll)
Exw Unit
Price
(USD)/M
Unit Price/Roll
DT1680001 800 1-4L 16 0.18 2000 0.0201 $40.24
DT1680001 800 1-4L 16 0.18 1000 0.0209 $20.88
DT1680002 800 1-4L 16 0.2 2000 0.0220 $43.93
DT1680002 800 1-4L 16 0.2 1000 0.0227 $22.72
DT1680003 800 1-4L 16 0.3 1500 0.0323 $48.40
DT1680004 800 1-4L 16 0.4 1000 0.0422 $42.22
DT1680005 800 1-4L 16 0.5 800 0.0519 $41.54
DT1680006 800 1-4L 16 0.6 600 0.0615 $36.91
DT1680007 800 1-4L 16 0.7 600 0.0710 $42.60
DT1680008 800 1-4L 16 0.8 500 0.0812 $40.58
DT1680009 800 1-4L 16 0.9 400 0.0911 $36.43
Drip Tape with Flat Emmiter Item No Distance
(mm)
Flow Rate
(L/H)
Diameter
(mm)
Thickness
(mm)
Length
(m/roll)
Exw Unit
Price
(USD)/M
Unit Price/Roll
DT1680001 800 1-4L 20 0.18 2000 0.0251 $50.21
DT1680001 800 1-4L 20 0.18 1000 0.0257 $25.68
DT1680002 800 1-4L 20 0.2 2000 0.0274 $54.83
DT1680002 800 1-4L 20 0.2 1000 0.0280 $27.99
DT1680003 800 1-4L 20 0.3 1500 0.0394 $59.06
DT1680004 800 1-4L 20 0.4 1000 0.0517 $51.71
DT1680005 800 1-4L 20 0.5 800 0.0642 $51.34
DT1680006 800 1-4L 20 0.6 600 0.0766 $45.98
DT1680007 800 1-4L 20 0.7 600 0.0887 $53.25
DT1680008 800 1-4L 20 0.8 500 0.1008 $50.38
DT1680009 800 1-4L 20 0.9 400 0.1131 $45.22
Drip Tape with Flat Emmiter Item No Distance
(mm)
Flow Rate
(L/H)
Diameter
(mm)
Thickness
(mm)
Length
(m/roll)
Exw Unit
Price
(USD)/M
Unit Price/Roll
DT1290001 900 1-4L 12 0.18 2000 0.0158 $31.67
DT1290001 900 1-4L 12 0.18 1000 0.0166 $16.59
DT1290002 900 1-4L 12 0.2 2000 0.0172 $34.44
DT1290002 900 1-4L 12 0.2 1000 0.0180 $17.97
DT1290003 900 1-4L 12 0.3 1500 0.0252 $37.80
DT1290004 900 1-4L 12 0.4 1000 0.0328 $32.84
DT1290005 900 1-4L 12 0.5 800 0.0402 $32.18
DT1290006 900 1-4L 12 0.6 600 0.0475 $28.50
DT1290007 900 1-4L 12 0.7 600 0.0547 $32.81
DT1290008 900 1-4L 12 0.8 500 0.0625 $31.26
DT1290009 900 1-4L 12 0.9 400 0.0701 $28.04
Drip Tape with Flat Emmiter Item No Distance
(mm)
Flow Rate
(L/H)
Diameter
(mm)
Thickness
(mm)
Length
(m/roll)
Exw Unit
Price
(USD)/M
Unit Price/Roll
DT1690001 900 1-4L 16 0.18 2000 0.0200 $40.01
DT1690001 900 1-4L 16 0.18 1000 0.0208 $20.76
DT1690002 900 1-4L 16 0.2 2000 0.0219 $43.70
DT1690002 900 1-4L 16 0.2 1000 0.0226 $22.61
DT1690003 900 1-4L 16 0.3 1500 0.0322 $48.23
DT1690004 900 1-4L 16 0.4 1000 0.0421 $42.11
DT1690005 900 1-4L 16 0.5 800 0.0518 $41.45
DT1690006 900 1-4L 16 0.6 600 0.0614 $36.84
DT1690007 900 1-4L 16 0.7 600 0.0709 $42.54
DT1690008 900 1-4L 16 0.8 500 0.0811 $40.53
DT1690009 900 1-4L 16 0.9 400 0.0909 $36.38
Drip Tape with Flat Emmiter Item No Distance
(mm)
Flow Rate
(L/H)
Diameter
(mm)
Thickness
(mm)
Length
(m/roll)
Exw Unit
Price
(USD)/M
Unit Price/Roll
DT1690001 900 1-4L 20 0.18 2000 0.0250 $49.99
DT1690001 900 1-4L 20 0.18 1000 0.0256 $25.57
DT1690002 900 1-4L 20 0.2 2000 0.0273 $54.60
DT1690002 900 1-4L 20 0.2 1000 0.0279 $27.88
DT1690003 900 1-4L 20 0.3 1500 0.0393 $58.89
DT1690004 900 1-4L 20 0.4 1000 0.0516 $51.60
DT1690005 900 1-4L 20 0.5 800 0.0641 $51.25
DT1690006 900 1-4L 20 0.6 600 0.0765 $45.91
DT1690007 900 1-4L 20 0.7 600 0.0886 $53.18
DT1690008 900 1-4L 20 0.8 500 0.1007 $50.33
DT1690009 900 1-4L 20 0.9 400 0.1129 $45.18
Drip Tape with Flat Emmiter Item No Distance
(mm)
Flow Rate
(L/H)
Diameter
(mm)
Thickness
(mm)
Length
(m/roll)
Exw Unit
Price
(USD)/M
Unit Price/Roll
DT12100001 1000 1-4L 12 0.18 2000 0.0157 $31.49
DT12100001 1000 1-4L 12 0.18 1000 0.0165 $16.50
DT12100002 1000 1-4L 12 0.2 2000 0.0171 $34.26
DT12100002 1000 1-4L 12 0.2 1000 0.0179 $17.88
DT12100003 1000 1-4L 12 0.3 1500 0.0251 $37.67
DT12100004 1000 1-4L 12 0.4 1000 0.0328 $32.75
DT12100005 1000 1-4L 12 0.5 800 0.0401 $32.11
DT12100006 1000 1-4L 12 0.6 600 0.0474 $28.45
DT12100007 1000 1-4L 12 0.7 600 0.0546 $32.75
DT12100008 1000 1-4L 12 0.8 500 0.0624 $31.22
DT12100009 1000 1-4L 12 0.9 400 0.0700 $28.01
Drip Tape with Flat Emmiter Item No Distance
(mm)
Flow Rate
(L/H)
Diameter
(mm)
Thickness
(mm)
Length
(m/roll)
Exw Unit
Price
(USD)/M
Unit Price/Roll
DT16100001 1000 1-4L 16 0.18 2000 0.0199 $39.83
DT16100001 1000 1-4L 16 0.18 1000 0.0207 $20.67
DT16100002 1000 1-4L 16 0.2 2000 0.0218 $43.52
DT16100002 1000 1-4L 16 0.2 1000 0.0225 $22.52
DT16100003 1000 1-4L 16 0.3 1500 0.0321 $48.09
DT16100004 1000 1-4L 16 0.4 1000 0.0420 $42.02
DT16100005 1000 1-4L 16 0.5 800 0.0517 $41.37
DT16100006 1000 1-4L 16 0.6 600 0.0613 $36.79
DT16100007 1000 1-4L 16 0.7 600 0.0708 $42.48
DT16100008 1000 1-4L 16 0.8 500 0.0810 $40.48
DT16100009 1000 1-4L 16 0.9 400 0.0909 $36.34
Drip Tape with Flat Emmiter Item No Distance
(mm)
Flow Rate
(L/H)
Diameter
(mm)
Thickness
(mm)
Length
(m/roll)
Exw Unit
Price
(USD)/M
Unit Price/Roll
DT16100001 1000 1-4L 20 0.18 2000 0.0249 $49.81
DT16100001 1000 1-4L 20 0.18 1000 0.0255 $25.48
DT16100002 1000 1-4L 20 0.2 2000 0.0272 $54.42
DT16100002 1000 1-4L 20 0.2 1000 0.0278 $27.79
DT16100003 1000 1-4L 20 0.3 1500 0.0392 $58.75
DT16100004 1000 1-4L 20 0.4 1000 0.0515 $51.51
DT16100005 1000 1-4L 20 0.5 800 0.0640 $51.18
DT16100006 1000 1-4L 20 0.6 600 0.0764 $45.86
DT16100007 1000 1-4L 20 0.7 600 0.0885 $53.13
DT16100008 1000 1-4L 20 0.8 500 0.1006 $50.28
DT16100009 1000 1-4L 20 0.9 400 0.1129 $45.14
Remarks:
1.  Material: VIRGIN  PE
2.  Delivery Date: 10 days after Deposite
3.  Package:plastic film and corrugated paper covering
4.  Payment: TT or LC
5.  OEM is available;
6.  Min Order: 20000m